MASSAGE SCHOOLS OF QUEENSLAND

ABN: 39 002 832 046

LEVEL 1, 36 Kortum Drive, Burleigh heads Qld 4220 PO Box 6782, GCMC QLD 9726 AUSTRALIA

T + 617 5576 6366 F + 617 5576 6398 W: www.massageschools.com .au E: massage@massageschools.com.au



SCHEDULE OF FEES 2021 for Domestic Students

COURSE NAME	FULL FEE	DEPOSIT	PAYMENT Due on 1 st Day	BALANCE	FULL TIME PAYMENT PLAN	PART TIME PAYMENT PLAN
HLT42015 Certificate IV in Massage Therapy	\$2,950.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,950.00	Weekly: 15 x \$130 Monthly: 3 x \$490 + 1 x \$480	Weekly: 15 x \$130 Monthly: 3 x \$490 + 1 x \$480
HLT52015 Diploma of Remedial Massage	\$12,150.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,650.00	Weekly: 36 x \$220 + 13 x \$210 Monthly: 12 x \$820 + 1 x \$810	
HLT52315 Diploma of Clinical Aromatherapy	\$13,570.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$12,070.00	Weekly: 31 x \$250 + 18 x \$240 Monthly: 11 x \$930 + 2 x \$920	
Double Diploma (Remedial Massage + Clinical Aromatherapy)	\$19,970.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$18,470.00	Weekly: 100 x \$184.70 Monthly: 22 x \$740 + 3 x \$730	
UPGRADE HLT52015 Diploma of Remedial Massage [MSQ HLT42015 Graduates]	\$9,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$7,700.00	Weekly: 2 x \$250 + 30 x \$240 Monthly: 8 x \$875	
UPGRADE HLT52315 Diploma of Clinical Aromatherapy [MSQ HLT42015 Graduates]	\$9,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$7,600.00	Weekly: 24 x \$240 + 8 x \$230 Monthly: 8 x \$950	

VALUE ADD OPTION FOR CERTIFICATE IV	WHAT TO LEARN	COURSE FEE
Value Add for MASSAGE INDUSTRY	Shiatsu, Seated Massage, Pregnancy Massage, Deep Tissue Technique	\$1,500.00
Value Add for SPA INDUSTRY	Hot Stone Massage, Indian Head Massage, Body Temple Massage	\$1,080.00

INTAKES 2021 (Full time)		INTAKE 2021 (Part time Night)
SEM I: 22 January	SEM III: 2 July	ТВА
SEM II: 16 April	SEM IV: 15 October	

Please Note:

- 1. Massage Schools of Queensland reserves the right to change course fees and intakes without prior notice.
- 2. Application fee: \$200 is included in the course fee and is non-refundable.
- 3. Once MSQ receives the deposit, MSQ provides the access to LEARNERS GUIDES so that students can access them at any time in advance. The deposit cannot be refunded after that.
- 4. Fees collected in advance by Massage Schools of Queensland do not exceed \$1500

ENROLMENT & FEE PAYMENT

Enrolment : Payment can be made during normal office hours or you may send a completed enrolment form & deposit to our mailing address. Your deposit may also be paid by Credit Card over the phone. Credit card payments will incur a 1.5% surcharge (3% for AMEX).

Bank Account Details :

NAME: Massage Schools of Queensland BSB : 014 704 A/C : 1835 10256

SHORT COURSE LIST

COURSE NAME	FULL FEE	NOTE
Corporate Seated Massage	\$350.00	2 whole days
Pregnancy Massage	\$220.00	1 whole day
Shiatsu Technique	\$600.00	10 lessons
Deep Tissue Technique *Pre-requisite: Relaxation Massage	\$700.00	10 lessons
Hot Stone Massage	\$350.00	2 whole days
Indian Head Massage	\$220.00	1 whole day
Body Temple Massage	\$650.00	3 whole days
Relaxation Massage	\$500.00	9 lessons
Reflexology	\$600.00	9 lessons
Lymphatic Drainage Massage *Pre-requisite: Certificate IV in Massage Therapy	\$800.00	12 lessons
Aromatherapy – Essential oils, Chemistry, Aromatherapy Massage	\$1,500.00	16 lessons
Dry Needling * Pre-requisite: Diploma of Remedial Massage	\$1,400.00	20 lessons

Please Note - Massage Schools of Queensland reserves the right to change the information above without prior notice, so please ask our staff for the latest information

- Please contact us for the course commencement and other short courses
- Once MSQ receives the course fee, MSQ sends the link to LEARNERS GUIDE so that students can access them at any time. The course fee cannot be refunded after that.
- A 1.5% charge will applied if paying by credit card (3% for AMEX)